
2017-2018 LCA CALENDAR 
 

 
Orientation Days     Wed-Fri  Aug. 16-18 
1st Full Day of Classes     Monday  August 21 
Progress Reports Issued    Monday  September 18 
1st Quarter Ends     Tuesday  October 17 
Parent Conference Night      Monday  October 23 (5:00PM) 
Report Cards Issued     Tuesday  October 24 
 
2nd Quarter Begins     Wednesday  October 18 
Progress Reports Issued    Thursday  November 15 
2nd Quarter Ends     Friday    January 5 
Parent Conference Night     Monday  January 8 (5:00PM) 
Report Cards Issued     Tuesday  January 9 
 
3rd Quarter Begins     Monday  January 8 
Progress Reports Issued    Monday           February 19 
3rd Quarter Ends     Wednesday           March 14 
Parent Conference Night     Monday  March 19 (5:00PM) 
Report Cards Issued     Tuesday  March 20 
 
4th Quarter Begins     Thursday  March 15 
Progress Reports Issued    Thursday  April 23 
4th Quarter Ends     Wednesday  May 23 
Report Cards Issued     Friday   May 25 (9:00-11:00) 
 
Seniors’ Last Day     Friday   May 4 
High School Graduation    Friday   May 11 (7:00PM) 
Last Day of Classes (PreK-11th Grade)  Wednesday  May 23 
Classroom Awards & Report Card Distribution Friday   May 25 (9-11:00AM) 

 
 
 

  Holidays: 
 
 

   
Labor Day     September 4 
Fall Break     October 20 
Thanksgiving     November 20-24 

                   Christmas & New Year   December 18-Jan. 2 
Martin Luther King    January 15 
Winter Break     February 12-16 

                    Easter                                                March 30-April 6 
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